
CBT	TIMETABLE	FOR	2019/2020	RAIN	SEMESTER	CONTINOUS	ASSESSMENT.	
	

	
DAY	 8-9AM	 9-10AM	 10-11AM	 11-12NOON	 12-1PM	 1-

2P
M	

2-3PM	 3-4PM	 4-5PM	

MONDAY	
22ND	March	

PLB108,	 RCR122,		
	
TCS112,	
	
ECN206,	

EDU416,	
	
	

POS114,	
	
FIN202,	
	

ANP302,		
	
STA204,	
	
SSE222,	

		 FIN112,		
	
GEM106,	

RIS224,		
	
MAT212,	
	
SSE312,	

CPT202,	
	
BED110,	

TUESDAY	
23RD	March	

EDU112,	 EDU112,	 MAT114,	
	
ANP306,	

EDU212,	 EDU212,	
	
ECN102,	

		 AXR204,	
	
CED114,		
	
STA132,	

MCB206,	
	
TED312,	

AEF302,		
	
EMA104,	
	
RIS324,	

WEDNESDA
Y	24TH	

March	

MAT112,	
	

MAT112,	
	
	

EDU316,	 EDU316,	
	
ECN202,	
	
PHY298,	

AGY206,	
	
LIS106,	
	
EMA306,	

		 PHY142,	
	

PHY142,	
	
ARA144,	
	
AEF204,	

EMA108,	
	
MCB208,	

THURSDAY	
25TH	March	

EDU312	
	

EDU312,	
	
AGY310,	
	
ECN216,	

ACC104,	
	
ZLY106,	

ZLY106,	
	
RIS126,	
	
CPT302,	
	

PHY152,	 		 ANP/AQF206	
	
RCS226,	
	
EDT320,	

ECN204,	
	
CED212,	
	
ICS106,	
	

AGY204,	
	
EMA106,	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
FRIDAY	
26TH	March	

GNS112	
Faculty	of	Arts/	
Science	Edu,	
Adult	edu/PES/	
ARTS	Edu/	

GNS112	
CLINICAL	SCI/	

GNS112	
Management	
Sci/Physical	
Sci/CIS/HKE/S

GNS112	
Engineering/		
Business	Edu/	
Computer	Sci	

EDU214,	 	 JUMAT	 RSR324,	
	
ZLY202,	

AXR206,	
	
ECN104,	
		



Counselor	Edu/	
Edu	mgt/	
	

LAW/Social	
Scis/DVM/Pha
rmaceutical	
Sci/	Life	
Science	

ocial	Sci	Edu/	
Edu	Tech/	
TECH	EDU/	
Health	Edu	
	

Edu/AGRIC/	
ENVIRONMENT
AL	SCI/Basic	
Medical	Sci/	
	

	

SATURDAY	
27TH	March	

CHM132,	 CHM132,	 EDU412,	 EDU412,	
	
CSC	214,	
	
HIS208,	

AGY202,		
	
SSE224,	

	 MAT116,	
	
HIS326,	

PLB202,	
	
FIN346,	
	
AEF202,	

EMA206,	
	
RCR424,	

MONDAY	
29TH	March	
	

EDU414,	
	

EDU414,	
	
AED408,	
	
STA206,	

AGY302,		
	
ECN204,	
	
FRE142,	

MAT206,	
	
EMA102,	
	
BUS212,	

EDU216,	 	 RCR326,	
	
ACC102,	
	
BED102,	

AGY308,	
	
RCR124,	
	
MAC236,	

PLB308,	
	
ACC/FIN224	
	
	

TUESDAY	
30TH			

March	

GSE202	
Management	
Sci/Physical	
Sci/CIS/HKE/So
cial	Sci	Edu/	
Edu	Tech/	
TECH	EDU/	
Health	Edu	
	
	

GSE202	
Faculty	of	Arts/	
Science	Edu,	
Adult	edu/PES/	
ARTS	Edu/	
Counselor	Edu/	
Edu	mgt/	
	

GSE202	
CLINICAL	SCI/	
LAW/	
Social	
Scis/DVM/Pha
rmaceutical	
Sci/	Life	
Sciences/	

GSE202	
Engineering/		
Business	Edu/	
Computer	Sci	
Edu/AGRIC/	
ENVIRONMENT
AL	SCI/Basic	
Medical	Sci/	
	

STA134	
	
HED304	
	
EDT112	

	 EDU314,	 EDU314,	
	
CSC218,	
	
RCR226	

SSE122,	
	

WEDNESDA
Y	31ST	
March	

GNS312	
Faculty	of	Arts/	
Science	Edu,	
Adult	edu/PES/	
ARTS	Edu/	
Counselor	Edu/	
Edu	mgt/	

GNS312	
Business	Edu/	
Computer	Sci	
Edu/AGRIC/	
ENVIRONMEN
TAL	SCI/Basic	
Medical	Sci/		

GNS312	
CLINICAL	SCI/	
LAW/	
Management	
Sci/Social	
Scis/DVM/Pha
rmaceutical	
Sci/	Life	Sci	

GNS312	
Physical	Sci/	
CIS/HKE/Social	
Sci	Edu/Edu	
Tech/TECH	
EDU/Health	Edu	
Engineering	

RCR224,	
	
EMA408	
	

	 CHM112,	 CHM112,	
	
SSE124,	

TED356,	
	
ACC/FIN324	
	
BED202,	



THURSDAY	
1ST	April	
	

GNS212	
Faculty	of	Arts/	
Science	Edu,	
Adult	edu/PES/	
ARTS	Edu/	
Counselor	Edu/	
Edu	mgt/	

GNS212	
Business	Edu/	
Computer	Sci	
Edu/AGRIC/	
ENVIRONMEN
TAL	SCI/Basic	
Medical	Sci/	

GNS212	
CLINICAL	SCI/	
LAW/	
Management	
Sci/Social	
Scis/DVM/Pha
rmaceutical	
Sci/	Life	
Sciences/	

GNS212,	
Physical	Sci/	
CIS/HKE/Social	
Sci	Edu/Edu	
Tech/TECH	
EDU/Health	Edu	
Engineering	
	

EMA208,	
	
CSC112,	

	 SSE112,	
	
FIN312,	
	
PLB204	

EDT316,	
	
STA124,	

STA124,	
	
ACC/FIN204	
	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	

1 Students	are	to	note	that	the	examinations	for	each	course	will	hold	as	scheduled.	
2 Lateness	WILL	NOT	be	countenanced.	
3 Only	coloured	course	registration	forms	bearing	passport	pictures	of	candidates	on	the	university	portal	will	be	acceptable	for	

admittance	into	the	CBT	for	examinations.	
4 Students	should	also	ensure	that	they	also	come	with	valid/current	ID	Cards.	
5 No	form	of	forgery	or	manipulation	of	forms	and/or	ID	cards	will	be	tolerated.	
6 No	bags,	wallets,	biros,	phones,	bangles,	neck-chains,	wrist/ankle-chains	and	wristwatches	of	any	type	are	allowed	at	the	CBT	centre.	
7 Calculators	are	not	allowed	for	MAT	112,	114,	116,	206	and	212	
8 Pencil	(wooden	type	only)	may	be	allowed.	
9 All	Regulations	Governing	Examinations	as	spelt	out	in	the	Academic	Regulations	Hand	Book	including	Dress	Code	and	Proper	grooming	

must	be	adhered	to. 


