CBT TIMETABLE FOR 2019/2020 RAIN SEMESTER CONTINOUS ASSESSMENT.

DAY	8-9AM	9-10AM	10-11AM	11-12NOON	12-1PM	1- 2P M	2-3PM	3-4PM	4-5PM
MONDAY 22 ND March	PLB108,	RCR122,	EDU416,	POS114,	ANP302,		FIN112,	RIS224,	CPT202,
		TCS112,		FIN202,	STA204,		GEM106,	MAT212,	BED110,
		ECN206,			SSE222,			SSE312,	
TUESDAY 23 RD March	EDU112,	EDU112,	MAT114,	EDU212,	EDU212,		AXR204,	MCB206,	AEF302,
			ANP306,		ECN102,		CED114,	TED312,	EMA104,
							STA132,		RIS324,
WEDNESDA Y 24 TH	MAT112,	MAT112,	EDU316,	EDU316,	AGY206,		PHY142,	PHY142,	EMA108,
March				ECN202,	LIS106,			ARA144,	MCB208,
				PHY298,	EMA306,			AEF204,	
THURSDAY 25 TH March	EDU312	EDU312,	ACC104,	ZLY106,	PHY152,		ANP/AQF206	ECN204,	AGY204,
		AGY310,	ZLY106,	RIS126,			RCS226,	CED212,	EMA106,
		ECN216,		СРТ302,			EDT320,	ICS106,	
FRIDAY	GNS112	GNS112	GNS112	GNS112	EDU214,		JUMAT	RSR324,	AXR206,
26 [™] March	Faculty of Arts/ Science Edu, Adult edu/PES/ ARTS Edu/	CLINICAL SCI/	Management Sci/Physical Sci/CIS/HKE/S	Engineering/ Business Edu/ Computer Sci				ZLY202,	ECN104,

	Counselor Edu/ Edu mgt/	LAW/Social Scis/DVM/Pha rmaceutical Sci/ Life Science	ocial Sci Edu/ Edu Tech/ TECH EDU/ Health Edu	Edu/AGRIC/ ENVIRONMENT AL SCI/Basic Medical Sci/				
SATURDAY 27 TH March	CHM132,	CHM132,	EDU412,	EDU412, CSC 214,	AGY202, SSE224,	MAT116, HIS326,	PLB202, FIN346,	EMA206, RCR424,
				HIS208,			AEF202,	·
MONDAY	EDU414,	EDU414,	AGY302,	MAT206,	EDU216,	RCR326,	AGY308,	PLB308,
29 [™] March		AED408,	ECN204,	EMA102,		ACC102,	RCR124,	ACC/FIN224
		STA206,	FRE142,	BUS212,		BED102,	MAC236,	
TUESDAY 30 TH	GSE202 Management	GSE202 Faculty of Arts/	GSE202 CLINICAL SCI/	GSE202 Engineering/	STA134	EDU314,	EDU314,	SSE122,
March	Sci/Physical Sci/CIS/HKE/So cial Sci Edu/ Edu Tech/ TECH EDU/ Health Edu	Science Edu, Adult edu/PES/ ARTS Edu/ Counselor Edu/ Edu mgt/	LAW/ Social Scis/DVM/Pha rmaceutical Sci/ Life Sciences/	Business Edu/ Computer Sci Edu/AGRIC/ ENVIRONMENT AL SCI/Basic Medical Sci/	HED304 EDT112		CSC218, RCR226	
WEDNESDA	GNS312	GNS312	GNS312	GNS312	RCR224,	CHM112,	CHM112,	TED356,
Y 31 ST March	Faculty of Arts/ Science Edu, Adult edu/PES/ ARTS Edu/ Counselor Edu/ Edu mgt/	Business Edu/ Computer Sci Edu/AGRIC/ ENVIRONMEN TAL SCI/Basic Medical Sci/	CLINICAL SCI/ LAW/ Management Sci/Social Scis/DVM/Pha rmaceutical	Physical Sci/ CIS/HKE/Social Sci Edu/Edu Tech/TECH EDU/Health Edu	EMA408		SSE124,	ACC/FIN324 BED202,
		iviedical SCI/	Sci/ Life Sci	Engineering				

 GNS212 Faculty of Arts/		GNS212 CLINICAL SCI/	GNS212, Physical Sci/	EMA208,	SSE112,	EDT316,	STA124,
Science Edu, Adult edu/PES/ ARTS Edu/ Counselor Edu/ Edu mgt/	Computer Sci Edu/AGRIC/ ENVIRONMEN TAL SCI/Basic Medical Sci/	LAW/ Management Sci/Social Scis/DVM/Pha rmaceutical Sci/ Life Sciences/	CIS/HKE/Social Sci Edu/Edu Tech/TECH EDU/Health Edu Engineering	CSC112,	FIN312, PLB204	STA124,	ACC/FIN204

- 1 Students are to note that the examinations for each course will hold as scheduled.
- 2 Lateness WILL NOT be countenanced.
- 3 Only coloured course registration forms bearing passport pictures of candidates on the university portal will be acceptable for admittance into the CBT for examinations.
- 4 Students should also ensure that they also come with valid/current ID Cards.
- 5 No form of forgery or manipulation of forms and/or ID cards will be tolerated.
- 6 No bags, wallets, biros, phones, bangles, neck-chains, wrist/ankle-chains and wristwatches of any type are allowed at the CBT centre.
- 7 Calculators are not allowed for MAT 112, 114, 116, 206 and 212
- 8 Pencil (wooden type only) may be allowed.
- 9 All Regulations Governing Examinations as spelt out in the Academic Regulations Hand Book including Dress Code and Proper grooming must be adhered to.